



# C\_TADM70\_21<sup>Q&As</sup>

SAP Certified Technology Associate - OS/DB Migration for SAP  
NetWeaver 7.52 Exam

**Pass SAP C\_TADM70\_21 Exam with 100% Guarantee**

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

[https://www.geekcert.com/c\\_tadm70\\_21.html](https://www.geekcert.com/c_tadm70_21.html)

100% Passing Guarantee  
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by SAP Official  
Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





### QUESTION 1

Which of the following is not a Post-Migration Test Activities

Please choose the correct answer.

- A. Test typical transactions from day to day business
- B. Run reports to compare results to those in the source system
- C. Verify communication with internal system
- D. Set up a test environment

Correct Answer: C

---

### QUESTION 2

Which of the following cases does not support a R3LOAD homogeneous or heterogeneous system copy of SAP systems in R3LOAD Restrictions?

There are 2 correct answers to this question

- A. The Operational Table Conversion (OTC) has been started
- B. The Incremental Table Conversion (ICNV) has been started
- C. The PREPARE phase of an upgrade has been started
- D. The REPARE phase of improvement has been started

Correct Answer: B

---

### QUESTION 3

Specific ROWID table splitting has limitations. What are these limitations?

There are 2 correct answers to this question

- A. ROWID table splitting cannot be performed during downtime of the SAP system
- B. ROWID splitted tables MUST be imported with the "-load procedure fast" option of R3load
- C. ROWID table splitting works only for transparent and nonpartitioned tables
- D. ROWID table splitting can be used if the target database is a non Oracle database

Correct Answer: BC

---



#### QUESTION 4

Which of the following can significantly change the size of source and target database storage units?

Please choose the correct answer

- A. Table Space
- B. Table Movement
- C. Storage Unit
- D. Default Setting

Correct Answer: B

---

#### QUESTION 5

Which of the following option is a Technical Parameter for the ABAP Dictionary?

Please choose the correct answer.

- A. TABDM
- B. TABDRT
- C. TABDAT
- D. TABKAT

Correct Answer: D

[Latest C\\_TADM70\\_21 Dumps](#)

[C\\_TADM70\\_21 VCE Dumps](#) [C\\_TADM70\\_21 Braindumps](#)